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-4903
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_^g25j

5298

^29?

RedmondjOi

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

_J5eed_

Reed

Reedea?

Beeley

Ricard

^iaard-

_Richar_dson

RiSg^ll

R - i

Riley
V

Ridgell

Redmond

Seed

Rirhfir^son

Rik.ard

Rikard_

Ready

Redmond

Richards

Richardson

Eichardson

Richardson

Ridgeni

Rikard

Redmond

Richapdaoa

Riddle

Redman

Redmond

Reese

_Richie

nie-See p. 2

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

A.L-

Swansea. S.C.

Uoah

Gastoa^.G.

John D.

Woodford rS.C.

EFew.Br<?okland.S.(

_B oint ojo^_JE^
T.eesvil larS. C..

Leesville.S.C.
Sndrew
3atesbur£,S.C.

E.G. •

' ^)

G-aston.S.C.

^Herbert
Charlbfete. I f f . C -

K.C.
BatesburK.S.C.

I.n.
^•unnqpfl ^ f

Herman
Summitt,S.C.

Julian
Lexington,S. C

A. S.

"Rnt~. As"h i]T»cr S P.

Eugene
Bai.fiah s n

W. J.

Coiumbi a, S.G.

Lee
Swansea, S.C.

Whit
Monetta, S.C.

Albea?t
Columbia, S.G.

B. C.
Baltimore, Md.

John

New Brookland.SC
Janes
Batesbut?g,S,C.

Zackie
Lexington, S.G.

J. H.
Cayce, S.C.

-EEeeU
Irmo, S.C.

John S.
Ballentine,S.C.

W. M. -
Cayce, S.G.

Dewey
Swansea, S.C.

James
New Brookland.SC

C i Q Y*£* r~\ r* Q '

Columbia, S. C .

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Barr

Chestnu-b

Barrs

P ox

Black

Prasier

Praxier

^•ttaway

J ohns on

Pace

Attaway

IflU 11 -i fima

Edwards

Dw^ns

Oxner

Hall

White

Inabinet

Clark

Mixeon

Brannon

Davis

Collum

Corl ey

Conn or

.q-hrnnp-
*

Harmon

J^son
•

Mack

Elams

Riley

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

. Roxan(Rocksner)
Gaston rS.G.

Mary

no o "V t~\ KI ^ f*

Thelma
New Brook land^SC

Aloth

Tlf t f l«vm« s n.
Leila
gilbert, S.C.
Florence
Betesburg,S.C.

Cleo E.

iauj^.a-t .
Elizabeth
^ston,S.C.

Lelia
Columbia. S.C.

Gleo E.

O Q i 1 1 H D ^ C*

Leon a

f l n y f t A ^ S n

Plorence
Leesville,S.C.
rrfineva

-L-ex ington,.S.C.

Margaret Blanche
^nhpsViii-piT _ R _ H _

Louise
St.PnfSmfln^F; . C..

Margaret
Columbia, S.C.

Vernan
St .Mat thews , S . G .

Reacy
Monetta, S.C.

Lee
Columbia, S.C.

.Julia B.
Irmo, S.C.

Maxsena

Kew Brooklarid.SC

Add5e
BatesbUK*S.C.

Evelyn
Lexington. S.C.

Ida B.
Cayce, S.C.

nhf-i atina

Irmo , S . C .

Mary Ruth

Johnston, S.C.

^ Ipine G *
Woodford.S.C.

Mertis
Swansea, S.C.

Maggie

Cayce. S.C.

T^dna
Columbia. S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

A6E OF
WOMAN

25

??

-37-
21

21

17
--2a
18^
23
2lf

2U
30

63
1^8

21
18

a
18

J i f l
21
pn

20

19

19
21
18

2U
?ft
23
21

26
18

1*2

23

37
JSL.

27
19
23
21

19
18
38
32

22

21
20
31

^0
2£
18

111
3,6
25

I f i

W
White

C
Colored

W

n

W

W-

_*_
W

0

W

C

W

W

_*_
C

^3

W

W

W

W

G

W

G

C

W

W

W

-C

W

_JL_

w

C

W

t. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Feb.

-Sep

Apr

Jan

Ang

Jan

Nov

. Jul

Mar

Dec

Jul

\nv

Sep

'Apr

Jun

MBT*

Jan

Jun

Jan

Dec

Dec

Jan

Dec

May

is b

Jan

Kov

Jun

Aus

Jan

Peb

Day

17

21;

?^

?!

^

3

7

2

11-

21^.

?

?C\

17

26

IL

1

23

27

10

16

31

"5

12

27

16

2

2^

13

l^

1̂

IS

Year

1Q21

192^

1QP3

1Q2^

\QP3

1923

1923

1923

1923

1923

192 **

19214.

1921;

LL92k-

1921;

19#l

1925

1925

1925

1925

1925

1925

1925

1925

1926

1926

1926

1927

1927

1927

1927

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Peb

_Sep

Apr__

.Jart

Sep

Mar

Kov

_J_uX

Mar'

Dec

,Tnl

Kov

Sep

Apr_

Jun_

Mar,

_jui

Jan..

Jen

Dec

Jan

Jan

JD.6LC

May

Peb

Jan.

Nov

Jun

Aug

Jan

__£el

Day

T 7

^
?5

^8

?

28

10

11

11

-21̂

] i

?0

17

If

?

16

?7

13

16

6

5

?]

27

16

2

25

16

JlL

15

Year

09^

1QP3

1923

J.92^

1̂92-3

1923.

1923

0923

1923

-1923

0923

-192V

192U

192ij.

1924

192k

1325L

192S.

1925

1925

1926

1925

1925-

1925

1926

.19-26.

1926

1921

1927

1927

1927

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rfiv. C .W. Jonfip
Pelion.S.C.

-Reju£ P Journey
G-aston,S.C.

W-P. TTook
Probate Judge

Rev, R . H . Gr i f f i t h

New Brookland.S.C.

Rev. W. Fred Harris
Leesvi lle,S-CI.

Rev.H.H.Merritt
Parsonage(Batesbur^
E.R.Steadman
Magistrate
Batesburg.S.C.

H.B. White Cft-Wj
*~*i A 0 V /"*

R.S.Sharpe ,TT.P.

Home

W.P. Hook

£robate Judge

Hov,H«^» WTiit^
Saluda.S.G.

J.D. Boozer
N.P'for S.C.

W.P. Hook
^roDate Judge
Lexiruzton.S. C.

(Rev) Thomas W. Rl ce

Lexington, S. C.

Lan^lev.S.C.
Rev. Jas . C. Holle^

Steadman.S.C
T?evT R. S. Truosda]
Columbia. S.C.

.JW... ^P-.. Hook
Prolate Judge

W. L. Williams (Re^
Monetta, S.C.

W. P. Hook
Probate Judge
Ti^xi n irtrO n iS 0 ,
Rev. J. G-. Porter
Irmo, S.C.

W. P. Hook
Probate Judge

_Re W- - J. Qwaa _Smi tfa
Leesviile,S.C.

Rev. W. C. Wallace
Lexington. S.C.

W. P. Hook
Probate Judge

W. D. Dent
W.P, for S.C.
Lexington, S.C.
Rev. J.B. ^-armon
Johnston, S.C.

Rev. J. p. way
Woodford,S.C.

Rev. Kasford B. Jor
Columbia, S.C.

¥. P. Hook
Probate Judge
Lexington,. S.C.

Jti.P.SQoL
Pro"t>ate Ju^ge
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